Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

User

Charlotte
Chapman

Chris
Spoors

Chris
Spoors

Dave
Smith

Jen
Colley

Kayleigh
Myhill

Kayleigh
Myhill

Interest

~NIL -

Headway
Hartlepool

St Aloysius
Primary
Federation

~NIL -

~NIL -

St. Bede's
Catholic
Primary
School

St. Mary's
Catholic
Primary
School

Nature of
Org

Charity

School

Education

Education

Position

Treasurer

Acting
Assistant
Headteacher

Teaching
assistant - St.
Bede's Jarrow

Site
Supervisor

Who?

Myself

Victoria
Balfour

Rachel
Coltman

Steve
Slack

Began

2017/11/01

2024/09/30

2024/09/15

2024/09/17

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2025/09/29

2025/09/19

2025/09/19

2025/09/17

2025/09/19

2025/09/18

2025/09/18



Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

Our Lady of
the Rosary/St
Mary's, Jarrow

User

Kevin
Nicol

Lisa Ord

Lisa
Wilkinson

Lisa
Wilkinson

Marie
GRAHAM

Oonagh
Balls

Sarah
White

Interest

PHS Home
Solutions
Limited

~NIL -

St Joseph's

St Joseph's

Catholic

academy

- NIL -

~NIL -

Nature of
Org

Employer

School

Education

Position Who?
Compan

) pany Myself
Director
Kitchen

) Myself
assistant
Kitchen

) Myself
assistant

Began

2015/05/31

2024/09/20

2023/02/13

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2025/09/18

2025/09/22

2025/09/19

2025/09/19

2025/09/19

2025/09/18



